2 Easy Configuration
4 LED ON/OFF Control Modes–
Adjustable Light Sensor Sensitivity–
Support Pelco D via RS485 Interface–
3 Smart Protection
LED Damage Alarm–
LED High Temp Self-protection–
Diagnostic–

Model Series FH-248 VH-488
Model Name
FH-248-010
FH-248-035
FH-248-070
FH-248-100
VH-488-1040
VH-488-2040
VH-488-4080
VH-488-90120
VH-488-180
Power Consumption 24W 48W
Lighting Source IR 850nm + White Light 5000K IR 850nm + White Light 5000K
Security Lighting
Angles/ Max. Distance
FH-248-010: 10°/ 180m (590ft)
FH-248-035: 35°/ 60m (196ft)
FH-248-070: 70°/ 35m (114ft)
FH-248-100: 100°/ 25m (85ft)
VH-488-1040: 10°~40°/ 100~250m (590~850ft)
VH-488-2040: 20°~40°/ 120~200m (393~656ft)
VH-488-4080: 40°~80°/ 60~90m (196~295ft)
VH-488-90120: 90°~120°/ 45~55m (147~180ft)
VH-488-180: 180°/ 40m (131ft)
ANPR Lighting
Angles/ Lances/ Max. Distances
N/A
VH-488-1040: 1 Lane / 15~30m (49.2~98.4ft)

FW-248-070
FW-248-100
VR-488-1040
VR-488-2040
VR-488-4080
VR-488-90120
VR-488-180
VW-488-1040
VW-488-2040
VW-488-4080
VW-488-90120
Power Consumption 24W 24W 48W 48W
Lighting Source IR 850nm White Light 5000K IR 850nm White Light 5000K
Security Lighting
Angles/ Max. Distance
FR-248-010 / FW-248-010: 10°/150m (492ft)
FR-248-035 / FW-248-035: 35°/50m (164ft)
FR-248-070 / FW-248-070: 70°/30m (98ft)
FR-248-100 / FW-248-100: 100°/20m (65ft)
VR-488-1040 / VW-488-1040: 10°~40°/100~250m (590~850ft)
VR-488-2040 / VW-488-2040: 20°~40°/120~200m (393~656ft)
VR-488-4080 / VW-488-4080: 40°~80°/60~90m (196~295ft)
VR-488-90120 / VW-488-90120: 90°~120°/45~55m (147~180ft)

FW-326-070
FW-326-100
VR-486-1040
VR-486-2040
VR-486-4080
VR-486-90120
VR-486-180
VW-486-1040
VW-486-2040
VW-486-4080
VW-486-90120
Power Consumption 32W 32W 48W 48W
Lighting Source IR 850nm White Light 5000K IR 850nm White Light 5000K
Security Lighting
Angles/ Max. Distance
FR-326-010 / FW-326-010: 10°/ 180m (590ft)
FR-326-035 / FW-326-035: 35°/ 60m (196ft)
FR-326-070 / FW-326-070: 70°/ 35m (114ft)
FR-326-100 / FW-326-100: 100°/ 25m (85ft)
VR-486-1040 / VW-486-1040: 10°~40°/ 100~250m (590~850ft)
VR-486-2040 / VW-486-2040: 20°~40°/ 120~200m (393~656ft)
VR-486-4080 / VW-486-4080: 40°~80°/ 60~90m (196~295ft)
VR-486-90120 / VW-486-90120: 90°~120°/ 45~55m (147~180ft)